Fiberglass Boats

Boat Detail Pricing for 2024

Details include wash/waxing entire outside of boat including bottom of hull (fiberglass boats). Also
includes complete detailing of interior including ski lockers and under seats.

Full detail 18ft boat:
Full detail 191t boat:
Full detail 201t boat:
Full detail 21ft boat:
Full detail 22ft boat:
Full detail 23ft boat:
Full detail 24{t boat:
Full detail 25ft boat:
Full detail 261t boat:
Full detail 271t boat:
Full detail 28ft boat:
Full detail 291t boat:
Full detail 30ft boat:
Full detail 31ft boat:
Full detail 32ft boat:
Full detail 33ft boat:
Full detail 34ft boat:
Full detail 35ft boat:

Please print name:

$525
$550
$570
$592
$615
$635
$657
$678
$700
$720
$742
$764
$785
$805
$825
$850
$870
$890

DDD#DDDDDDDDDDDDDD

* Pressure wash pontoon tubes only - $145
* Detail outside only half the posted price
* Detail interior only 2/3 ofthe posted price
* Teak restoration priced per job

* Wet sand buff, polish per job quote

Phone:

Account # (if applicable):

Boat Make:

Email:

Signature:

Please fax, mail or email completed form to your Russell Marine location.

Kowaliga Fax
Real Island Fax
The Ridge Fax
River North Fax
Boating & Fax
Outdoors

:256-397-1219 Email:
:256-397-1207 Email:
: 256-234-3955 Email:
:256-329-3789  Email:
: 256-397-1716 Email:

dteske@russelllands.com Phone: 256-397-1714
dcarter@russelllands.com Phone: 256-397-1204
kluker@russelllands.com Phone: 256-397-1306
rperry@russelllands.com Phone: 256-397-1508
wheath@russelllands.com Phone: 256-397-1713

NOTE: Accounts must be current before work is performed.
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