

Boat Detail Pricing for 2024

Fiberglass Boats

Details include wash/waxing entire outside of boat including bottom of hull (fiberglass boats). Also includes complete detailing of interior including ski lockers and under seats.

Full detail 18ft boat:	\$525	
Full detail 19ft boat:	\$550	
Full detail 20ft boat:	\$570	_
Full detail 21ft boat:	\$592	
Full detail 22ft boat:	\$615	* Pressure wash pontoon tubes only - \$145
Full detail 23ft boat:	\$635	
Full detail 24ft boat:	\$657	* Detail outside only half the posted price
Full detail 25ft boat:	\$678	, , , ,
Full detail 26ft boat:	\$700 \$720	* Detail interior only 2/3 ofthe posted price
Full detail 27ft boat:	\$720	
Full detail 28ft boat:	\$742	* Teak restoration priced per job
Full detail 29ft boat:	\$ / 64	
Full detail 30ft boat:	\$785	* Wet sand buff, polish per job quote
Full detail 31ft boat:	\$805	
Full detail 32ft boat:	\$825	_
Full detail 33ft boat:	\$850	_
Full detail 34ft boat:	\$870	
Full detail 35ft boat:	\$890	_
Please print name:		
		
Phone:		
Account # (if applicable):_		

Please fax, mail or email completed form to your Russell Marine location.

Kowaliga Fax: 256-397-1219 Email: dteske@russelllands.com
Real Island Fax: 256-397-1207 Email: dcarter@russelllands.com
The Ridge Fax: 256-234-3955 Email: kluker@russelllands.com
River North Fax: 256-329-3789 Email: rperry@russelllands.com
Boating & Fax: 256-397-1716 Email: wheath@russelllands.com
Phone: 256-397-1708
Phone: 256-397-1508
Phone: 256-397-1713

Outdoors

NOTE: Accounts must be current before work is performed.

